
ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-06-09T17:59:00 to 2025-06-16T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2025-06-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

13:39:44 14:17:22 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3

13:22:33 14:15:33 2024.1.00100.L UDS17159_b_03_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 3

12:03:47 13:21:16 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3

11:12:45 13:14:13 2022.1.00764.S UDS19_a_07_TM1 Formation Of Sub-Structure In
Luminous Sub-millimeter galaxies
(FOSSILS)

Iono EA 12-m 7

09:11:25 11:12:41 2024.1.00340.S VV114_a_07_TM1 Unveiling embedded star formation
and feedback in the prototypical
merger-starburst VV 114

Levy NA 12-m 7

08:18:13 09:11:21 2024.1.01642.S S07_b_06_TM1 Surveys of massive dense cores in
Cygnus X: down to protostellar
multiplicity and accretion disks

Qiu OTHER 12-m 6

06:55:55 08:09:28 2023.1.01346.S G010.300_a_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar
Object (HiPPO) survey

Tanaka EA 12-m 6

06:35:43 07:36:37 2024.1.01505.S G014.49_a_06_7M A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

04:44:57 05:20:44 2023.1.01346.S G010.300_a_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar
Object (HiPPO) survey

Tanaka EA 12-m 6

04:10:21 04:38:22 2024.1.01222.S Zw_049.0_a_03_TM1 A novel approach to identify the most
heavily obscured supermassive black
holes in the Universe

Ricci CL 12-m 3

01:38:26 03:39:44 2024.1.00548.S HD135344_a_07_TM1 A dusty planetary wake in the hot spot
of the HD135344B disk

Casassus CL 12-m 7

01:21:30 02:51:20 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_04_7M The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA 7-m 4

2025-06-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:40:57 01:16:18 2024.1.00929.S ULASJ123_a_05_TM1 Peering into the shadows: resolving
the kinematics of dust-obscured
quasar host galaxies at cosmic noon

Molina CL 12-m 5

22:25:48 23:35:30 2024.1.01396.S PJ1326_a_03_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 3

22:23:49 23:46:48 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

22:02:20 22:25:42 2024.1.01222.S IC_860_a_03_TM1 A novel approach to identify the most
heavily obscured supermassive black
holes in the Universe

Ricci CL 12-m 3

20:58:05 21:54:24 2024.1.01228.S MCG-03-3_a_03_TM1 Multi-band Spectral Energy
Distributions of Nearby Dual/Triple
AGN at sub-kpc Nuclear Separations

Treister CL 12-m 3

20:34:35 21:57:02 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

19:14:42 20:57:38 2024.1.01025.S LID-568_a_03_TM1 Feeding Hidden Monsters: Super-
Eddington accreting Black Holes at
z>4

Suh NA 12-m 3

17:30:22 18:36:55 2024.1.01228.S UGC_4211_a_03_TM1 Multi-band Spectral Energy
Distributions of Nearby Dual/Triple
AGN at sub-kpc Nuclear Separations

Treister CL 12-m 3

16:37:49 18:30:06 2024.1.01727.S OMC3_a_07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU 7-m 7

15:55:11 17:30:18 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM1 Measuring the Bulk Properties of Feinstein NA 12-m 6



a 3 Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

14:03:58 15:39:49 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM1 Measuring the Bulk Properties of a 3
Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

Feinstein NA 12-m 6

12:27:26 14:03:55 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM1 Measuring the Bulk Properties of a 3
Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

Feinstein NA 12-m 6

10:57:32 12:06:25 2022.1.00764.S UDS19_a_07_TM1 Formation Of Sub-Structure In
Luminous Sub-millimeter galaxies
(FOSSILS)

Iono EA 12-m 7

09:57:14 10:57:26 2024.1.01396.S PJ0143_a_03_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 3

07:32:00 08:59:21 2024.1.01642.S S34_a_06_TM1 Surveys of massive dense cores in
Cygnus X: down to protostellar
multiplicity and accretion disks

Qiu OTHER 12-m 6

05:16:19 06:07:34 2024.1.00330.S AHA2018_a_03_TM1 Searching for substructures in two of
the youngest, largest, and brightest
protostellar disks

Dong NA 12-m 3

04:08:27 04:28:28 2024.1.01228.S NGC_6240_a_03_TM1 Multi-band Spectral Energy
Distributions of Nearby Dual/Triple
AGN at sub-kpc Nuclear Separations

Treister CL 12-m 3

03:38:24 04:08:21 2024.1.01396.S PJ1446_a_03_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 3

01:26:51 03:21:16 2024.1.00780.S GQ_Lup_b_07_TM1 GQ Lup unveiled: Probing the
Evolution of a Circumplanetary Disk

Cugno NA 12-m 7

00:23:08 00:50:07 2024.1.00199.S Ton_599_a_05_TM1 Hidden dust in blazars Hovatta EU 12-m 5

2025-06-12
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:13:07 17:23:21 2024.1.00498.S J0418_a_06_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 6

16:00:24 17:36:25 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM1 Measuring the Bulk Properties of a 3
Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

Feinstein NA 12-m 6

14:51:22 15:16:27 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_b_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

14:47:03 16:03:31 2024.1.00598.S Q0420-01_a_04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular
Gas Mass

Weng EU 7-m 4

14:40:56 15:16:50 2024.1.00958.S HBC494_a_04_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 4

14:05:12 14:40:51 2024.1.00958.S HOPS-370_a_04_TM1 Searching for carbon-grain
sublimation in hot gas around low-
mass protostars

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 4

13:35:11 14:51:17 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_c_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

13:29:50 14:47:00 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3

01:45:57 03:46:19 2024.1.00780.S GQ_Lup_b_07_TM1 GQ Lup unveiled: Probing the
Evolution of a Circumplanetary Disk

Cugno NA 12-m 7

00:11:01 01:31:30 2023.1.01346.S G345.006_a_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar
Object (HiPPO) survey

Tanaka EA 12-m 6

00:10:35 01:31:14 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_c_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

2025-06-11
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

21:34:26 23:11:54 2024.1.00979.S Omega_Ce_a_03_TM1 The Hunt for Omega Cen* Seth NA 12-m 3

19:39:02 21:28:59 2024.1.01567.S J0918+16_a_03_TM1 The molecular gas distribution and
kinematics in absorption-selected
galaxies at z~2.4

Prochaska NA 12-m 3

14:38:25 15:55:00 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_c_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3



14:26:41 15:37:19 2024.1.00498.S J0418_a_06_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 6

13:21:52 14:37:49 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_c_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

13:08:19 14:50:44 2024.1.01496.S W0220+01_a_08_TM1 Probing the AGN outflows around
black hole sphere of influence in three
extreme luminous Hot Dust obscured
galaxies

Liao CL 12-m 8

12:58:27 14:26:33 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

11:57:09 13:14:43 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_c_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

11:16:49 12:31:26 2024.A.00040.S trappist_b_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1
with ALMA and JWST

MacGregor NA 7-m 6

11:15:12 12:54:01 2024.1.01496.S W0220+01_a_08_TM1 Probing the AGN outflows around
black hole sphere of influence in three
extreme luminous Hot Dust obscured
galaxies

Liao CL 12-m 8

10:05:04 11:31:40 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_b_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

10:02:00 11:16:46 2024.A.00040.S trappist_b_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1
with ALMA and JWST

MacGregor NA 7-m 6

09:12:02 10:51:58 2024.1.00811.S J2054-00_a_09_TM1 Charting dust temperature profiles to
raise the veil on SFRs in high-z
QSO's host galaxies

Tripodi EU 12-m 9

08:47:23 10:01:57 2024.A.00040.S trappist_b_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1
with ALMA and JWST

MacGregor NA 7-m 6

08:37:40 10:03:53 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_b_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

07:27:22 08:47:20 2024.A.00040.S trappist_b_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1
with ALMA and JWST

MacGregor NA 7-m 6

06:10:08 07:27:18 2024.A.00040.S trappist_b_06_7M Monitoring Flares from TRAPPIST 1
with ALMA and JWST

MacGregor NA 7-m 6

06:01:02 08:02:09 2024.1.00780.S GQ_Lup_b_07_TM1 GQ Lup unveiled: Probing the
Evolution of a Circumplanetary Disk

Cugno NA 12-m 7

2025-06-10
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

18:52:54 19:16:11 2024.1.01648.S J044828-_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

17:34:27 18:44:19 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_f_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

17:21:48 18:52:36 2024.1.01304.S 1-N166_cd_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA 7-m 6

17:13:36 19:02:01 2024.1.01567.S J0918+16_a_03_TM1 The molecular gas distribution and
kinematics in absorption-selected
galaxies at z~2.4

Prochaska NA 12-m 3

16:17:06 17:25:54 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_f_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:59:38 17:13:40 2024.1.01206.S NGC1550_a_06_7M The origin and dynamics of molecular
gas in central galxies of cool-core
groups

Tamhane NA 7-m 6

15:09:27 16:16:59 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_f_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

14:36:03 16:36:38 2022.1.00764.S UDS19_a_07_TM1 Formation Of Sub-Structure In
Luminous Sub-millimeter galaxies
(FOSSILS)

Iono EA 12-m 7

13:55:03 15:02:15 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_k_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity

Tokuda EA Total Power 6



Environment in the Magellanic
System

12:45:53 13:54:20 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_p_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

11:54:50 13:55:10 2024.1.01496.S W0134-29_a_08_TM1 Probing the AGN outflows around
black hole sphere of influence in three
extreme luminous Hot Dust obscured
galaxies

Liao CL 12-m 8

11:29:11 12:37:41 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_a_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

10:50:04 12:20:30 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_c_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

10:02:37 11:29:05 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_b_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

09:52:54 11:35:46 2024.1.00811.S J2054-00_a_09_TM1 Charting dust temperature profiles to
raise the veil on SFRs in high-z
QSO's host galaxies

Tripodi EU 12-m 9

09:19:31 10:49:56 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_b_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA 7-m 6

08:35:39 10:02:33 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_b_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

08:03:11 09:19:26 2024.1.01181.S J2038-62_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high
redshift radio galaxies?

Carvajal EU 7-m 6

08:02:44 09:39:10 2024.1.00227.S VX_Sgr_b_07_TM1 Identifying Galactic producers of
radioactive aluminium-26

Kaminski EU 12-m 7

06:40:26 08:30:56 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

06:39:13 07:59:05 2024.1.01497.S CB68_a_06_7M Wide Field Imaging of the Accretion
Streamers onto the Class 0 Protostar
CB 68

Kido EA 7-m 6

05:37:54 06:52:41 2023.1.01276.S MY_Lup_a_07_TM1 Understanding disk substructures:
relating the inner and outer parts of
protoplanetary disks

Mauco EU 12-m 7

04:51:45 05:36:55 2023.1.01346.S G345.488_a_06_TM1 High-mass Photoionising Protostellar
Object (HiPPO) survey

Tanaka EA 12-m 6

02:56:59 04:51:38 2024.1.00780.S GQ_Lup_b_07_TM1 GQ Lup unveiled: Probing the
Evolution of a Circumplanetary Disk

Cugno NA 12-m 7

2025-06-09
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:41:21 01:42:58 2024.1.00780.S GQ_Lup_b_07_TM1 GQ Lup unveiled: Probing the
Evolution of a Circumplanetary Disk

Cugno NA 12-m 7

22:38:16 00:38:46 2024.1.01629.S AzTEC-3_a_08_7M Intensity mapping the integrated CII
line emission at 400 GHz

Karoumpis EU 7-m 8

21:57:04 23:41:18 2024.1.00979.S Omega_Ce_a_03_TM1 The Hunt for Omega Cen* Seth NA 12-m 3

18:41:09 20:20:35 2024.1.00100.L ID51670_b_04_TM1 CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Rizzo CL EU NA 12-m 4

18:20:15 19:34:37 2024.1.00598.S Q0454-22_a_04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular
Gas Mass

Weng EU 7-m 4


